

SUPREME COURT OF IND IA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No.10283-10284/2009 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2009

(From the judgement and order dated 03/12/2008 in CRMA No. 2440/2009
& CRLRP No. 3938/2008 & CRP No. 3938/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF
KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

SHAMSUDDEN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

C.KARTHIKESAN & ANR. Respondent(s)
(Application for exemption from surrendering)

Date: 30/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker,Adv.
Mr. Jojo Jose,Adv.
Ms. Sindhu, TP
Mr. H.Monna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Adjourned for a week.

(Madhu Bala)
Sr.PA

(Shashi Bala Vij)
Court Master